Nords Wharf
Public School

Term 1 Cahteen

Menu 2016

At Nords Whart Public school
we aim to provide a selection
of healthy and nutritious food.
Where possible we use low fat
or light options.

When ordering food :

Separate bags are required for
recess and lunch orders

Order bags must state clearly the
child’s name, class and order de-
tails including recess or lunch
with money inside

Please ensure that all orders are
placed in the box located in the
office by 9:15 am.

Bags are available at a cost of
10c each

Sandwiches/ Wraps

(Lunch Orders only, toasted on request)

Vegemite

Cheese

Baked Beans
Tuna

Salad

Ham

Ham and salad
Chicken

Chicken and salad

Salad- includes lettuce, carrot,
tomato, cucumber and mayo.

Extras - Lettuce, Carrot, Toma-
to, Pineapple and Cucumber

Extras — Cheese

Drinks
Juice Poppers
Warm/ Cold Milo
Nudie Can
Water
Plain Milk

$1.10
$1.70
$2.20
$2.80
$3.30
$3.30
$4.50
$3.30
$4.50

$0.30

$0.60

$1.30
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00

$0.50

Hot Food

(Lunch Orders Only)
90g Party Pie
Pie
Sausage Roll
Hot Dog w/sauce (cheese-extra)
Chicken Nuggets (each)
Goujons (each)
Chicken Burger (lettuce&mayo)
Veggie Burger (lettuce & mayo)
Plain Pasta
Homemade Fried Rice
Pizza (ham, cheese, pineapple)

Sauce (each)

Snacks

Red Rock Chips
(Honey Soy Chicken, Sea Salt)

Finger Bun
Choc Muffins

Homemade Banana Muffin
Fruit & Veggie Cup

Noodle Snack
Popcorn

Freedom Snack Bar (Vanilla or
Cacao)

Slinky Apple (slinky your own
apple for free)

Corn Cob

Sushi (w/ Tuna) until sold out

$1.70
$3.00
$1.90
$3.00
$0.50

$0.50
$3.50
$3.50
$1.20
$2.50

$3.50
$0.30

$1.20

$1.30
$1.30
$1.00

$0.50

$0.60
$0.50
$1.30

$0.50

$0.70
$2.50

Cold Treats
Vanilla Icecream Cups $1.00
Moozies $1.00
(Chocolate, Blue Moon)
Smooze $0.60
Zooper Doopers $0.60
Icy Bite $0.10

By Order Only:

Orders must now be placed
if you would like to
purchase 3
Finger bun, Corn cob or
Muffin (choc/ or Banana)

Thank you for
continuing to support our
school canteen

Please note that all profits from the
canteen go back to the school



