## Nords Wharf Public School Term 1 Canteen Menu 2016



At Nords Wharf Public school we aim to provide a selection of healthy and nutritious food. Where possible we use low fat or light options.

## When ordering food:

- Separate bags are required for recess and lunch orders
- Order bags must state clearly the child's name, class and order details including recess or lunch with money inside
- Please ensure that all orders are placed in the box located in the office by 9:15 am.
- Bags are available at a cost of 10c each

Sandwiches/Wraps		Hot Food		Cold Treats	
(Lunch Orders only, toasted on re	quest)	(Lunch Orders Only)		Vanilla Icecream Cups	\$1.00
Vegemite	\$1.10	90g Party Pie	\$1.70	Moozies	\$1.00
Cheese	\$1.70	Pie	\$3.00	(Chocolate, Blue Moon)	
Baked Beans	\$2.20	Sausage Roll	\$1.90	Smooze	\$0.60
Tuna	\$2.80	Hot Dog w/sauce (cheese-extra)	\$3.00	Zooper Doopers	\$0.60
Salad	\$3.30	Chicken Nuggets (each)	\$0.50	Icy Bite	\$0.10
Ham	\$3.30	Goujons (each)	\$0.50		
Ham and salad	\$4.50	Chicken Burger (lettuce&mayo)	\$3.50		
Chicken	\$3.30	Veggie Burger (lettuce & mayo)	\$3.50	By Order Only:	
Chicken and salad	\$4.50	Plain Pasta	\$1.20	Orders must now be placed if you would like to	
Salad includes lettuce, carrot,	<b>ў</b> 4.50	Homemade Fried Rice	\$2.50		
tomato, cucumber and mayo.		Pizza (ham, cheese, pineapple)	\$3.50	purchase a	
Extras - Lettuce, Carrot, Tomato, Pineapple and Cucumber	\$0.30	Sauce (each)	\$0.30	Finger bun, Corn cob or Muffin (choc/ or Banana)	
Extras – Cheese	\$0.60	Snacks			
		Red Rock Chips (Honey Soy Chicken, Sea Salt)	\$1.20		
		Finger Bun	\$1.30		
Drinks		Choc Muffins	\$1.30	Thank you for	
Juice Poppers	\$1.30	Homemade Banana Muffin	\$1.00	continuing to suppor	t our
Warm/ Cold Milo Nudie Can	\$1.00 \$2.00	Fruit & Veggie Cup	\$0.50	school canteen	
Water	\$1.00	Noodle Snack	\$0.60	Please note that all profits from the	
		Popcorn	\$0.50	canteen go back to the sch	
Plain Milk	\$0.50	Freedom Snack Bar (Vanilla or Cacao)	\$1.30		
		Slinky Apple (slinky your own apple for free)	\$0.50		
		Corn Cob	\$0.70		
		Sushi (w/ Tuna) until sold out	\$2.50		